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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 585.014,51 280.044,20 865.058,71 865.058,71

2024 1.009.558,65 2.500.000,00 3.509.558,65 4.374.617,36

2025 940.930,15 10.823.000,00 11.763.930,15 16.138.547,51

2026 768.971,15 11.423.000,00 12.191.971,15 28.330.518,66

2027 529.183,30 14.511.000,00 15.040.183,30 43.370.701,96

2028 381.683,30 8.241.000,00 8.622.683,30 51.993.385,26

2029 261.895,80 11.182.000,00 11.443.895,80 63.437.281,06

2030 218.604,20 13.299.000,00 13.517.604,20 76.954.885,26

2031 123.718,75 123.718,75 77.078.604,01

2032 123.718,75 8.893.000,00 9.016.718,75 86.095.322,76

2033 9.375,00 2.500.000,00 2.509.375,00 88.604.697,76

Summe 4.952.653,56 83.652.044,20 88.604.697,76

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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